
NUVO RESULTS 2020 
Junior Solo Overall: 

3rd - Jade Bontron 

4th - Ava Mogote  

9th - Brielle Ring 

10th - Kylenn Pallohusky 

 

Teen Solo Overall: 

1st - Sarah Kate Kurzius 

6th - Dru Neal 

6th - Isabel Reese 

6th - Dasha Vishnyakova 

8th - Kathryn Martinez 

8th - Beth Anne McGowan 

8th - Sophie Bishop 

10th - Aidan Skelte 

10th - Kalen Latin 

 

Teen Duo/Trio Overall: 

1st - Georgia 

2nd - Kitri’s Friends 

3rd - Daina & Acteon 

 

Senior Solo Overall: 

5th - Reagan Stafford 

5th - Emma Sucato 

6th - Kylie Sicilian 

7th - Chloe Lopina 

10th - Emmalynn MacKaron 

 

Nubie Group Overall: 

1st- Milly Rock 

2nd - Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy 

 

Nubie Line Overall: 

1st - Boy From New York City 



 

Mini Group Overall: 

1st - Knock On Wood 

3rd - Charlie’s Angels 

 

Mini Line Overall: 

1st - Sweet Dreams 

2nd - Spring 

3rd - The Chain 

 

Mini Extended Line: 

1st - Runaway Baby 

 

Junior Line Overall: 

1st - Vogue 

2nd - Opening 

3rd - I’ll Be There 

 

Junior Extended Line Overall: 

2nd - Respect 

 

Junior Production Overall: 

1st - Let It Cook 

3rd - Everlasting Love 

 

Teen Group Overall: 

1st - A Woman Left Lonely 

 

Teen Line Overall: 

2nd - Tarantella 

 

Teen Extended Line: 

3rd - It’s All So Incredibly Loud 

3rd - #FreeBritney 

 

High Score by Performance: 

Nubie Hip Hop: 

1st - Milly Rock 



 

Nubie Jazz: 

1st - Boy From New York City 

 

Nubie Tap: 

1st - Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy  

 

Mini Ballet: 

1st - Spring 

 

Mini Ballroom: 

1st - Runaway Baby 

 

Mini Contemporary: 

1st - The Chain 

 

Mini Jazz: 

1st - Knock on Wood 

2nd - Boy Meets Girl 

 

Mini Lyrical: 

1st - Sweet dreams 

 

Mini Tap: 

1st - Charlie’s Angels 

 

Junior Ballet: 

1st - Opening 

 

Junior Ballroom: 

2nd - Respect 

 

Junior Jazz: 

1st - Vogue 

 

Junior Lyrical: 

1st - Free As a Bird 

 



Junior Hip Hop: 

1st - Let It Cook  

 

Junior Tap: 

1st - I’ll Be There 

2nd - Sunny Side of The Street 

 

Teen Ballet: 

2nd - Tarantella 

 

Teen Contemporary: 

2nd - A Woman Left Lonely 

 

Teen Hip Hop: 

1st - #FreeBritney 

 

Teen Jazz: 

1st - Technologic 

 

Senior Ballet: 

2nd - Fratres 

 

Best Nu Groups: 

Milly Rock 

Sweet Dreams 

Vogue 

A Woman Left Lonely 

Fratres 

 

Studio Pick: 

A Woman Left Lonely 

 

 

 

 



NUVO Scholarships 2020 
Die Hard Dancers: 
Peyton Cosey 
Payton Bond 
 
Mini Breakout Artist Runner Up:  
Stephanie Lee 

 

Mini Breakout Artist Winners: 

Channing Embry 

Matthew Conway 

 

Junior Breakout Artist Runner Up: 

Jade Bontron 

Ava Coulliard 

Catherine McGowan 

Stella Thompson 

Trinity Cunningham 

Ava Mogote 

Katie Shinn 

Brielle Ring 

 

Junior Breakout Artist Winners: 

Caroline McGowan 

Kylenn Pallohusky 

 

Teen Breakout Artist Runner Up: 

Abby Knecht 

Piper Embry 

Kathryn Martinez 

Carys Curdy 

Kalen Latin 

Ava Lopina 

Dru Neal 

Sarah Kate Kurzius 

Dasha Vishnyakova 

Isabel Reese 

Lidiia Volkova 

 

Teen Breakout Artist Winners: 

Sophie Bishop 

Lauren Finnerty 

Beth Anne McGowan 

 

Senior Breakout Artist Runner Up: 

Kylie Sicilian 

Elise Knecht 



Emma Sucato 

 

 

Senior Breakout Artist Winners: 

Emmalynn MacKaron 

Reagan Stafford 

Jordan Apodaca 

 

Standout Scholarships:  

 

Tap - 

Peyton Cosey 

Halstyn Hicks 

Juliana Alacala 

Payton Bond 

Lucy Bisson 

Brooklyn Fairchild 

Mallory Fishman 

Ava Matthews 

Ryann Stafford 

Audrey Chapin 

Aidan Suarez 

Brooklynn Green 

Reagan Needleman 

 

Jazz/Contemporary - 

Lydia Bachman 

Molly Brown 

Charley Gladney 

AvaLeigh MacKaron 

Ellianne Bishop 

Kaelyn Hudson 

 

Ballet - 

Alivia Glasco 

Kirby Kleiman 

GiGi Wood 

 

Hip Hop - 

Ellison Burbank 

Sydney Marshall 

Emma Mugati 

Aiden Suarez 

Lily Tompkins 

Kacy Johnson 

Elysia Moore 

London Suarez 

Logan Peterson 

Ari Thompson 


